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Nom

CUVILLIER
MOREIRA Pascal
TALIA Marc
CAGIN Aubert
BRUDERMANN
CUVILLIER
CAGIN Aubert
MOREIRA Pascal
RISSER Jean
SZYMANSKI
RIBEIRO Manuel
TALIA Marc
THOREZ Alain
RISSER Jean
BRUDERMANN
MAURICE Didier
THOREZ Alain
JURCZAK
KROLIC Jadranko
RISSER Jean
JURCZAK
KROLIC Jadranko
RISSER Jean
MAURICE Didier
MOREIRA Pascal
MOREIRA Pascal
BRUDERMANN
JURCZAK
MAURICE Didier
TALIA Marc
TALIA Marc
SZYMANSKI
MOREIRA Pascal
TALIA Marc
MOREIRA Pascal
CUVILLIER
SZYMANSKI
RISSER Jean
BRUDERMANN
COSTA FARIA
BRUDERMANN
RISSER Jean
MOREIRA Pascal
MEDARD P&Fils
CUVILLIER
BRUDERMANN
MEDARD P&Fils
BRUDERMANN
RISSER Jean
RIBEIRO Manuel

R06 MMM 09 DF

Pigeon

0220536-18
0300153-16
0300268-16
0262232-17
0301073-16
0246953-17
0056908-14
0136675-16
0165488-17
0300649-16
0044038-18
0300205-16
0116090-15
0165517-17
0166143-17
0314114-16
0063576-14
0116041-15
0301420-16
0301827-16
0411109-12
0165309-17
0165499-17
0107804-15
0165103-17
0300149-16
0301023-16
0116065-15
0171154-17
0430228-13
0044602-18
0106541-15
0165121-17
0165204-17
0165167-17
0483660-17
0106523-15
0105613-15
0301099-16
0165337-17
0166112-17
0301336-16
0107582-15
0303929-16
0242045-17
0044204-18
0303904-16
0301040-16
0165495-17
0107524-15

Px
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AS PIGEON DEMI-FOND

Pts

1467.98
1464.07
1408.37
1404.18
1381.45
1196.98
1187.29
1155.92
1153.71
1108.1
1099.41
1075.53
1075.5
1068.4
1066.97
1059.32
1052.62
1051.82
1046.25
1042.67
1041.61
1040.72
1040.67
1034.54
1028.38
1016.39
1009.68
990.61
987.13
983.38
974.94
958.74
956.04
950.76
904.48
899.82
888.38
885.57
883.4
882.97
877.35
873.02
862.62
839.67
819.98
799.2
799.19
781.1
777.29
773.24

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
GIRAUMONT
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
BAR LE DUC
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
BAR LE DUC
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MEUSE

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MEUSE

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



